
SI No 
50 

49 

125 

89 

LIST IV (SUPPLEMENTARY] of provisionally Selected Students under SC Category 
Admissions for Class 1(2025-26) from Waiting List 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PATTOM SHIFT II 

CLASS |ADMISSION (2025-26) 

Application Submission Co Name 
252541352822 783704 

252535325001735143 

252543976442864553 

252540570142174947 

29.04.2025 

VAISHNAVI R REKHA 
ADHIYA LEKSHMI V 
PREETHIKA PRASANTH A 

ESHITHA R 

Second Shift 

695004 

LIST IV (SC Category ) 

Aom 
uvanat hap 

|Lottery Number 
50(Waiting List 50) 
51(Waiting List 51) 
52(Waiting List 52) 

|53(Waiting List 53) 

PRINCÍPA 
TrinAriya Vidyalaya 

fa Ti/Sccond Shiit fr/Thiruvananthapuram 

fu/Pin-655034 
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